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EEEEEEE] 53.8% 44.8% 43.4% 42.4% 31.8% 10.8% 8.6% T1.5% 13.6% 15.9%
HEHWNFEEEE 51.6% 55.2% 47.8% 60.3% 50.8% 7.5% 7.5% 9.3% 7.9% 4.9%
EESEREAHEESE 38.5% 29.8% 23.7% 29.5% 21.2% 12.8% 12.3% 24.5% 21.3% 12.1%
ERARATLEESIESE 27.5% 21.6% 23.0% 14.8% 24.7% 17.4% 29.4% 33.7% 29.6% 18.8%
PEFOFLEHER 39.2% 50.8% 46.2% 45.6% 52.0% 11.4% 11.1% 17.3% 7.4% 14.6%
EEHOEMEEE 42 5% 57.4% 46.8% 54.7% 39.0% 13.8% 5.9% 15.6% 12.0% 14.6%
R E DB iE 46.4% 50.0% 49.2% 53.8% 43.8% 9.5% 8.3% 5.7% 10.8% 12.5%
EEBREEIERREE 71.3% 68.1% 55.3% 57.4% 68.2% 1.9% 4.3% 11.5% 7.4% 4.5%
KEXRBEEE 51.3% 59.3% 49.2% 57.8% 54.0% 8.8% 3.4% 9.3% 6.3% 4.0%
EFFE X EEE 79.0% 69.4% 73.8% 66.7% 70.0% 5.0% 5.6% 2.1% 8.7% 1.7%
KRS ZIEEE 73.6% 68.6% 68.1% 67.6% 69.4% 2.2% 4.3% 3.8% 5.9% 0.9%
ik ZEEZE 73.5% 82.4% 75.9% 75.7% 76.1% 1.0% 1.4% 1.4% 5.4% 2.6%
ISOIIES EES 61.3% 65.2% 58.3% 59.6% 62.6% 4.3% 3.0% 5.1% 5.3% 4.7%
VEBEL A—EERE 50.5% 57.6% 51.6% 53.0% 42.7% 10.8% 7.6% 9.8% 9.1% 6.8%
[CECEES 44.8% 56.7% 53.7% 48.4% 45.8% 9.2% 8.3% 9.8% 11.3% 8.3%
BEERLHRER -HESE 39.5% 34.5% 37.4% 36.8% 37.6% 14.8% 17.2% 26.3% 22.8% 11.8%
BEXIEEE 66.7% 66.7% 65.3% 61.3% 71.0% 5.7% 6.1% 5.5% 8.1% 7.5%
RS 56.8% 69.2% 67.7% 66.2% 58.5% 5.7% 1.5% 5.0% 13.8% 3.8%
LRI EEE 53.5% 56.7% 60.9% 59.4% 52.4% 5.8% 5.0% 5.2% 9.4% 2.9%
RBELEEHESTE 57.5% 68.6% 61.2% 65.0% 57.5% 6.9% 5.7% 7.0% 11.7% 3.8%
EIEEEES 69.8% 73.8% 60.8% 67.2% 64.4% 3.1% 1.5% 1.7% 6.6% 5.0%
e mEE 70.8% 73.0% 64.7% 69.4% 72.0% 2.2% 1.6% 2.6% 4.8% 5.6%
THNBRMSEEEE 54.1% 57.6% 35.7% 36.7% 42.6% 8.2% 6.8% 15.6% 16.7% 10.6%
KEEBEEEEE 72.6% 72.1% 66.4% 64.4% 59.6% 2.4% 3.3% 6.0% 5.1% 6.4%
BERREE 56.8% 60.3% 49.6% 47.5% 43.8% 9.5% 5.2% 11.0% 10.2% 11.2%
BILMEEE 56.8% 54.2% 40.8% 42.4% 47 4% 6.2% 3.4% 11.9% 11.9% 9.5%
THHEEFESE 50.6% 58.3% 31.9% 37.5% 37.0% 10.8% 6.7% 14.4% 17.9% 9.8%
NETKEFKERRTE 72.8% 68.8% 68.4% 75.4% 63.6% 2.5% 3.1% 4.0% 4.9% 6.1%
FEEREWEIEE 59.8% 62.3% 55.5% 56.1% 57.7% 8.5% 4.9% 9.5% 12.3% 6.2%
AR EREE 80.0% 79.4% 75.7% 78.5% 74.5% 4.4% 3.2% 2.9% 7.7% 1.9%
[EEkERBEE 60.8% 62.3% 61.7% 63.8% 55.8% 6.3% 4.9% 2.7% 8.6% 5.3%
NERREE 64.4% 65.6% 63.8% 63.3% 60.8% 4.6% 4.9% 8.4% 6.7% 4.9%
HHABEEEEE 44.9% 49.2% 45.6% 51.6% 41.7% 9.0% 9.8% 9.0% 12.9% 9.7%
BlaiRESEE 46.4% 49.2% 45.7% 51.6% 36.8% 11.9% 6.6% 4.4% 12.9% 9.4%
ASNbWISHHEREEEE 27.2% 29.5% 29.1% 27.1% 19.6% 21.0% 14.8% 16.7% 23.7% 20.6%
o et 2y Y- e V) 36.9% 53.2% 37.1% 47.1% 36.6% 14.3% 4.8% 8.0% 14.3% 10.9%
HEBIGESEFRIZESE 42.9% 48.4% 34.4% 46.2% 35.2% 11.9% 6.3% 13.6% 10.8% 10.5%
REZEREZEHEZSEE 45.2% 46.0% 39.0% 35.9% 39.2% 11.9% 4.8% 11.8% 10.9% 9.8%
HhigEA Ry T — O REERE 31.6% 43.3% 34.7% 45.2% 35.7% 13.9% 8.3% 17.0% 12.9% 13.3%
CATV:EEE% 70.4% 72.9% 50.4% 62.9% 58.9% 41% 4.3% 8.5% 11.4% 8.0%
h—LN— Sl E e e 32.1% 42.9% 31.3% 30.5% 35.1% 16.0% 10.7% 23.4% 25.4% 14.9%
EERiREE 29.3% 31.7% 26.7% 31.1% 27.4% 22.0% 16.7% 28.6% 19.7% 17.9%
EDERFIRRAE 41.9% 50.0% 35.9% 42 4% 36.4% 12.8% 14.5% 20.7% 15.2% 13.1%
BEEOYEEHEHEEE 57.3% 64.2% 51.5% 52.9% 50.9% 6.7% 9.0% 9.7% 10.0% 7.1%
HEEEERTH-HNESE 57.6% 59.4% 47.7% 50.0% 48.2% 6.5% 7.8% 9.1% 12.9% 9.1%
BE BEFNEEE 37.3% 45.0% 34.9% 32.2% 39.8% 13.3% 11.7% 20.4% 20.3% 15.5%
BFRE-ZiEEE 62.1% 71.0% 59.0% 63.2% 64.5% 3.4% 3.2% 4.8% 5.9% 3.6%
8020:E B HEAETE 29.6% 35.2% 26.9% 30.4% 26.1% 21.1% 27.8% 31.6% 28.6% 21.6%
BEZEEE 67.4% 80.6% 64.6% 71.6% 65.1% 4.3% 4.5% 6.1% 10.4% 5.5%
EREHY—FEADFTESTE 63.0% 65.0% 59.7% 58.3% 61.4% 7.6% 3.3% 4.9% 8.3% 6.9%
MR FECZELI—FE 53.0% 67.2% 50.0% 45.3% 62.5% 10.8% 4.9% 6.4% 14.1% 3.6%
REREMRRESE 48.8% 62.7% 50.0% 48.3% 52.0% 9.5% 5.1% 6.5% 11.7% 6.1%
RERBEZETHESE 36.3% 41.8% 33.0% 34.5% 36.7% 16.3% 14.5% 20.4% 27.3% 14.4%
J73)—HR—r2—FE 26.7% 32.1% 24.8% 25.0% 25.6% 22.7% 18.9% 31.2% 32.1% 24.4%
iR E S E R E £ 34.2% 37.9% 34.6% 26.4% 22.8% 14.5% 17.2% 19.6% 22.6% 16.3%
R REISIRE 47.1% 59.7% 55.2% 50.0% 49.5% 8.2% 9.7% 9.3% 9.1% 10.1%
REx RS RESEE 25.0% 43.1% 30.6% 32.7% 34.5% 17.1% 15.7% 18.5% 14.5% 11.5%
REMFa CXEEE 56.6% 68.3% 59.8% 62.5% 60.8% 6.0% 5.0% 6.4% 4.7% 2.9%
ERREEE 45.5% 50.9% 47.3% 49.1% 47.9% 10.4% 13.2% 10.9% 13.2% 8.5%
BEEEETXIESE 59.3% 68.3% 62.1% 63.6% 60.8% 3.3% 1.7% 2.5% 4.5% 0.0%
EEEMEAETIIESRE 51.2% 70.0% 52.4% 57.8% 52.7% 3.7% 5.0% 6.3% 4.7% 2.2%
EE BT X FEMEESE 54.0% 66.7% 47.9% 54.0% 49.0% 5.7% 3.5% 5.7% 7.9% 2.1%
AIEMIEEE 33.3% 54.9% 30.9% 39.6% 38.6% 19.4% 19.6% 27.1% 17.0% 10.8%
NEFH— RSB EREE 58.3% 60.3% 58.6% 57.6% 63.9% 8.3% 8.6% 11.8% 10.6% 4.6%
NEFHEESERRSEE 50.6% 55.9% 50.4% 55.0% 58.9% 10.8% 10.2% 9.3% 11.7% 5.6%
ENGSTHREZE 30.7% 53.1% 33.6% 46.2% 37.7% 19.3% 10.9% 20.5% 7.7% 14.2%
EENVEEZIEEEE 34.1% 50.0% 35.7% 36.1% 34.0% 14.1% 12.5% 23.5% 18.0% 12.0%
HES - AR KL, SMEZE 29.1% 43.1% 19.3% 23.2% 27.1% 12.7% 17.2% 26.8% 26.8% 17.7%
ANE-RIBEEEEEER L= 27.7% 32.2% 16.4% 21.3% 15.5% 19.3% 23.7% 41.2% 39.3% 23.3%
NE-RIIBEXESE 26.5% 33.9% 17.1% 16.9% 13.3% 18.1% 25.4% 41.8% 39.0% 25.5%
NE-RBEEE 32.9% 35.0% 17.8% 20.3% 13.1% 13.4% 25.0% 40.2% 37.3% 25.3%
BREEESE 17.6% 23.1% 8.8% 16.0% 17.0% 36.5% 23.1% 48.3% 46.0% 31.8%
BHEGRESE 38.7% 48.2% 41.5% 38.6% 30.3% 12.0% 5.4% 16.1% 15.8% 13.5%
BFIX REE 23.5% 40.0% 15.8% 24.1% 15.8% 23.5% 25.5% 50.5% 39.7% 27.4%
SLARSEHESE 21.6% 38.6% 25.0% 31.6% 22.2% 17.6% 17.5% 37.8% 33.3% 20.0%
DDBEMHRERESE 32.5% 50.9% 36.9% 46.6% 37.4% 11.7% 12.3% 21.1% 20.7% 14.3%
ESIREREHERE 23.6% 33.3% 20.8% 24.1% 24.1% 20.8% 18.5% 38.5% 37.0% 23.0%
MHETEMNMNREEE 65.9% 71.2% 67.9% 66.7% 65.1% 6.1% 1.5% 5.8% 12.1% 4.7%
[EREERATS SHEEE 28.2% 37.7% 28.0% 27.3% 28.4% 23.9% 20.8% 29.2% 27.3% 20.5%
NEREEEE 42.5% 44.6% 40.8% 32.3% 40.0% 5.0% 9.2% 10.2% 16.1% 8.0%
NEESHEE 34.6% 40.7% 41.0% 34.4% 33.0% 11.5% 13.6% 15.2% 14.8% 10.6%
FOEXRISHEERE 28.0% 29.6% 27.7% 20.4% 21.2% 17.3% 18.5% 23.5% 24.1% 17.6%
REFETHEE 45.8% 47.6% 60.3% 46.9% 43.2% 7.2% 6.3% 4.9% 10.9% 6.3%
R R ER e e ER 34.2% 35.2% 27.8% 28.1% 34.1% 18.4% 20.4% 31.5% 33.3% 19.8%
MR FEE R TR E 45.7% 53.2% 47.9% 47.5% 47.4% 11.1% 11.3% 10.6% 18.6% 11.6%
XILEARE-ResE 49.4% 50.0% 52.0% 49.2% 48.4% 3.8% 8.6% 8.2% 10.2% 8.6%
XItERZESE 33.3% 41.1% 34.5% 24.1% 20.0% 10.3% 16.1% 19.6% 22 4% 13.3%
& IEES 33.3% 46.0% 34.1% 35.0% 30.1% 13.6% 12.7% 17.8% 18.3% 18.3%
EZTTEES 66.7% 67.2% 47.7% 51.6% 56.7% 2.3% 3.3% 11.9% 11.3% 3.8%
NEDIREER 65.2% 60.6% 60.0% 61.4% 60.2% 4.5% 6.1% 4.0% 4.3% 2.8%
EEIREERES 79.6% 81.0% 75.5% 75.4% 73.8% 0.0% 1.6% 2.9% 3.1% 2.8%
IRIEGREEE 76.2% 75.0% 65.2% 65.0% 66.4% 1.2% 4.7% 2.3% 6.7% 2.8%
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